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~ | MODERATOR |

|
1 Dr. S};éc]et Ayesha
| Farhecn
Dr. Suresh
| Puthurava
Dr. llyas Abdul Azcz

Pheochromo u;g.rmm-a_T Dr. Sarfaraz Jamal

Dr. Bharathesh U o

Dr. Raghavendra
| Bhat

Dr. K S Prakash Rao |

Dr. Vishu Kumar

. = s
]: Dr. Rajram Chandra

Dr, Sripath Hao U

Dr. Keerthi Raj T K

1

| Dr. R;.mar.tﬁ;ﬁu{r;a
Bhat

Dr. Mazeer Ahammed

Dr. Syeda Avesha
| Farheen

i Dr. Suresh
i Puthuraya

Dern‘léitom}'uﬁilié i Dr. llyas Abdul Azez

Dr. Sarfaraz Jamal

: |i:". ﬁ"]'lf'_.Ll'.-ilhl'.'H]'l G|

Dr. Raghavendra
Bhat

Dr.K S l.‘-ru]{as.h a0

S : il
Dr. Vishu Kumar |

o Dr, Hm:mc-}mr}cir:.
| Bhat

i I T Rajram .L_"Imn:iranl

| Dr. Keerthi Raj T K

DATE DAY SUBJECT PG TOPIC
_ = | STUDENT’'S e ey T
01.02.2024 | Thursday Journal Dr. Rakesh M N
| 02.02.2024 | Friday Case Dr. D Keerthi
presentation s
03.02.2024 | Saturday Group Dr. Adarsh
| 3 discussion
05.02.2024 | Monday Seminar Dr. Parvathesh
Ingale S e |
06.02.2024 | Tuesday Case Dr. Sen Sebin :
presentation | Kurian 1 I
07.02.2024 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Kemparaju L
| 08.02.2024 | Thursday Journal Dr. Kirana G _
09.02.2024 | Friday Case Dr. Shashidhara
presentation | Mugganavar
10.02.2024 | Saturday Group Dr. SriCharan
discussion . JL el =0 |
12.02.2024 | Monday Seminar Dr. Umesh T H Carcinoid
% Syndrome :
13.02.2024 | Tuesday Case Dr. C H Vempa i
: | presentation | Reddy |
14.02.2024 | Wednesday | Tutorial | Dr, Rakesh M N @ |
15.02.2024 | Thursday Journal Dr. Harikishan | i
16.02.2024 | Friday Case Dr. I
presentation | Chandrashekar
D
17.02.2024 | Saturday Group Dr. Rutvik M
discussion |
19.02.2024 | Monday Seminar Dr. Adarsh M M |
20.02.2024 | Tuesday Case Dr. D Keerthi
presentation -
21.02.2024 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Adarsh .
22.02.2024 | Thursday Journal Dr. Keerthi
Sukumar & il
23.02.2024 | Friday Case Dr. Shashidhara .
e presentation | Mugganavar 0 Sl ey !
24.02.2024 | Saturday Group Dr. Mahaboob
. discussion 1L C I BN Pt |
26.02.2024 | Monday Seminar Dr. Harikishan Scleroberma
27.02.2024 | Tuesday Case Dr. Kirana G
presentation - ez i i
28.02.2024 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Mahaboob
29.02,2024 | Thursday Journal Dr. Rishi Saakre
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